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Event 1  Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
19-24 Results - Women
  1 Sweazey, Ashley          W24 Unattached            23:40.53
  2 Stewart, Kimberly        W22 Unattached            27:42.82
  3 Story, Stephanie         W23 Unattached            28:25.75
  4 Winkler, Erin            W21 Unattached            28:50.61
  5 Wichern, Becky           W20 Unattached            29:36.25
  6 Hill, Kelly              W23 Unattached            30:28.74
  7 Nehring, Lindsey         W24 Unattached            30:39.12
  8 Kimura, Elizabeth        W21 Unattached            42:00.13
  9 Rohrman, Elizabeth       W24 Unattached            47:59.58
 10 Saberniak, Stacy         W22 Unattached            48:00.01
 11 Sutter, Emily            W20 Unattached            48:41.28
 12 Wiser, Sarah             W19 Unattached            51:21.12
25-29 Results - Women
  1 Schwab, Jessica          W27 Unattached            23:48.28
  2 Johnson, Lauren          W25 Unattached            26:47.81
  3 Clayton, Amanda          W28 Unattached            28:42.45
  4 Kottenstette, Nancy      W25 Unattached            31:15.67
  5 Wynn, Tara               W26 Unattached            31:45.93
  6 Thacker, Kelly           W29 Unattached            33:16.74
  7 Myers, Candace           W27 Unattached            34:29.74
  8 Wetzel, Greta            W26 Unattached            35:15.31
  9 Butts, Jessica           W28 Unattached            35:16.33
 10 Constantine, Elizabeth   W28 Unattached            36:55.26
 11 Cole, Billie             W26 Unattached            38:53.87
 12 Farr, Jodi               W28 Unattached            39:10.34
 13 Corbin, Michelle         W27 Unattached            46:58.40
 14 Gesse, Jennifer          W27 Unattached            50:04.58
 15 Keyes, Jill              W29 Unattached            53:08.51
30-34 Results - Women
  1 Peters, Susie            W31 Unattached            27:46.26
  2 Teague, Angie            W34 Unattached            28:31.74
  3 Liechty, Kate            W32 Unattached            29:07.77
  4 Crame, Kimberly          W34 Unattached            31:17.78
  5 Townley, Dawn            W34 Unattached            31:57.19
  6 Cleven, Kelly            W32 Unattached            33:26.90
  7 Hutchcraft, Brandy       W32 Unattached            33:28.34
  8 Gallagher, Susie         W34 Unattached            35:04.76
  9 Meyer, Cortney           W30 Unattached            35:17.00
 10 Vaziri, Kristin          W34 Unattached            35:36.16
 11 Winckelbach, Wendy       W34 Unattached            38:06.15
 12 Doney, Heather           W34 Unattached            39:58.09
 13 Chappell, Kelly          W32 Unattached            40:35.50
 14 Reisert, Aimee           W32 Unattached            42:04.05
 15 Burns, Jenny             W31 Unattached            46:17.16
 16 Pilman, Taffeney         W34 Unattached            46:17.48
 17 Collier, Robyn           W32 Unattached            46:33.92
 18 Meyer, Heather           W32 Unattached            52:06.56
 19 Schwant, Kim             W34 Unattached            52:51.44
 20 Cox, Tara                W30 Unattached            53:18.53
 21 Willing, Dana            W33 Unattached            56:50.67
 22 Henson, Cecelia          W34 Unattached            57:47.92
 23 DiCurcio, Elaine         W31 Unattached          1:04:06.30
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 24 Stelljes, Angela         W30 Unattached          1:04:06.30
35-39 Results - Women
  1 Carroll, Nancy           W37 Unattached            23:49.06
  2 Sendek, Lily             W39 Unattached            25:54.92
  3 Morocco, Stephanie       W37 Unattached            25:57.31
  4 Collins, Emily           W35 Unattached            26:57.98
  5 Thompson, Brittania      W37 Unattached            29:43.71
  6 Mueller, Sandye          W37 Unattached            30:41.57
  7 Gladish, Laura           W39 Unattached            31:34.11
  8 Jacobucci, Jill          W36 Unattached            31:46.40
  9 Cruser, Mary             W35 Unattached            34:26.85
 10 Folds, Jane              W39 Unattached            36:49.49
 11 Roleson, Cristy          W37 Unattached            52:07.80
 12 Bryant, Michelle         W38 Unattached            53:07.58
40-44 Results - Women
  1 Wahlstron, Karen         W44 Unattached            30:20.34
  2 Woodard, Dina            W43 Unattached            32:41.32
  3 Menke, Lori              W41 Unattached            34:54.45
  4 Hatcher, Michell         W40 Unattached            34:59.23
  5 McCrickard, Shirl        W44 Unattached            41:57.59
  6 Schwegman, Marcy         W40 Unattached            43:41.85
45-49 Results - Women
  1 Guckelberg, Lisa         W45 Unattached            27:26.58
  2 Theal, Jean              W47 Unattached            33:29.21
  3 Sweeney, Allyson         W47 Unattached            36:30.79
  4 Roberson, Trudy          W49 Unattached            37:06.13
  5 Barton, Julie            W45 Unattached            46:57.62
  6 Saberniak, Sharon        W46 Unattached            48:18.33
  7 Sutter, Jacquelyn        W47 Unattached            48:19.17
  8 Stevenson, Susie         W49 Unattached          1:04:06.30
50-54 Results - Women
  1 Owens, Sherrie           W53 Unattached            28:09.03
  2 Taylor, Martha           W51 Unattached            30:14.53
  3 Mowery, Dory             W51 Unattached            31:14.90
  4 Shillings, Karen         W53 Unattached            35:04.43
  5 Bartkiewioz, Betsy       W52 Unattached            42:03.27
  6 Ball, Jill               W54 Unattached            53:20.99
55-59 Results - Women
  1 Stephens, Deb            W56 Unattached            29:00.89
  2 Wininger, Connie         W55 Unattached            32:08.35
  3 McAfee, Diana            W59 Unattached            39:14.68
  4 Kosco, Jeanne            W59 Unattached            53:20.23
  5 Coy, Judy                W58 Unattached            53:46.41
  6 Mueller, Marlene         W58 Unattached            57:21.19
  7 Flock, Linda             W59 Unattached          1:04:06.30
60-64 Results - Women
  1 Smith, Karen             W60 Unattached            33:31.48
  2 McFarland, Reba          W64 Unattached            45:45.72
  3 May, Barbara             W61 Unattached            51:09.91
  4 Kaiser, Barbara          W64 Unattached            56:50.05
  5 Krieger, Vicki           W60 Unattached          1:04:06.30
70-99 Results - Women
  1 McFarland, Rita          W79 Unattached            45:44.86
18 & Under Results - Men
  1 Dokmanovich, Bronson     M11 Unattached            20:13.29
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  2 Bendel, Thomas           M13 Unattached            22:02.54
  3 Smelser, Noah             M9 Unattached            53:47.30
19-24 Results - Men
  1 Taylor, Vince            M23 Unattached            18:47.47
  2 Fager, Kyle              M19 Unattached            23:04.42
  3 Hann, Josh               M23 Unattached            24:40.89
  4 Keene, Kevin             M20 Unattached            25:10.79
  5 Pugh, Zack               M24 Unattached            36:07.75
25-29 Results - Men
  1 Matt, Hoard              M28 Unattached            21:56.78
  2 Clark, Michael           M26 Unattached            23:26.84
  3 Page, Robert             M29 Unattached            28:38.32
  4 Clayton, Greg            M29 Unattached            29:33.80
30-34 Results - Men
  1 McAfee, Eric             M31 Unattached            21:36.15
  2 Eads, David              M33 Unattached            22:22.86
  3 Smith, Brad              M30 Unattached            22:40.33
  4 Paglia, Robert           M34 Unattached            24:54.80
  5 Cavallo, Brad            M31 Unattached            29:22.72
  6 Tunell, John             M30 Unattached            29:29.15
  7 Moster, Eric             M31 Unattached            29:32.18
  8 Teague, Ben              M34 Unattached            32:49.72
  9 Gunter, Lucas            M33 Unattached            42:02.36
 10 Reisert, James           M31 Unattached            42:08.97
 11 Washington, Namon        M32 Unattached            49:44.72
 12 Verone, Michael          M30 Unattached            50:09.83
 13 Meyer, Joseph            M31 Unattached            51:26.47
35-39 Results - Men
  1 Carroll, Mike            M37 Unattached            21:36.84
  2 Horne, Mark              M38 Unattached            26:15.84
  3 Leavitt, Mike            M36 Unattached            26:49.92
  4 Minnemann, Scott         M38 Unattached            39:15.26
  5 Roleson, Will            M37 Unattached            39:25.33
  6 Schwant, Kurt            M38 Unattached            51:23.51
40-44 Results - Men
  1 Good, Jason              M40 Unattached            21:06.93
  2 Lemoine, Kirk            M43 Unattached            21:39.37
  3 Mann, Matthew            M40 Unattached            26:07.66
  4 Asher, James             M42 Unattached            26:54.93
  5 Pickard, Michael         M44 Unattached            28:51.29
  6 Hicks, Cameron           M41 Unattached            29:45.77
  7 Chappell, Jeff           M42 Unattached            31:10.97
  8 Pesto, Robert            M41 Unattached            31:24.06
  9 Gallagher, Robert        M44 Unattached            35:09.58
 10 Ford, Bradley            M43 Unattached            38:53.63
 11 Vaziri, Aaron            M40 Unattached            50:04.03
45-49 Results - Men
  1 Theal, Andy              M46 Unattached            20:02.90
  2 Ellis, Michael           M47 Unattached            22:46.95
  3 Myers, Mark              M47 Unattached            25:15.11
  4 Smith, Milton            M49 Unattached            25:25.02
  5 Branham, Ronnie          M48 Unattached            28:36.15
  6 Wahlstrom, Paul          M46 Unattached            29:03.24
  7 McNeal, Dan              M48 Unattached            38:04.16
50-54 Results - Men
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  1 Thompson, Tony           M53 Unattached            21:31.42
  2 Cochran, Steve           M51 Unattached            21:43.05
  3 Roberson, Jeff           M52 Unattached            22:14.86
  4 Smith, Danny             M52 Unattached            23:55.53
  5 Shillings, Ray           M52 Unattached            24:11.37
  6 Cochran, David           M50 Unattached            25:35.00
  7 Guckelberg, Fred         M51 Unattached            28:17.29
  8 Payne, David             M54 Unattached            29:35.84
  9 Owens, David             M53 Unattached            37:37.79
 10 Smelser, Jack            M51 Unattached            53:54.71
55-59 Results - Men
  1 Bogard, Steve            M57 Unattached            21:45.13
  2 Reynolds, Bruno          M58 Unattached            25:29.86
  3 McAfee, Jerry            M59 Unattached            39:10.77
  4 Kosco, John              M59 Unattached            54:22.98
60-64 Results - Men
  1 Deal, Bill               M61 Unattached            21:27.11
  2 Robe, Nate               M64 Unattached            29:07.41
  3 Schrock, Robert          M61 Unattached            41:59.66
  4 Vance, Bill              M62 Unattached            49:36.35
  5 Meyer, Joe               M60 Unattached            57:19.24
  6 Mueller, George          M61 Unattached            57:47.43
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    1   102  Taylor, Vince              M23  Unattached                   18:47.47
    2   122  Theal, Andy                M46  Unattached                   20:02.90
    3    24  Dokmanovich, Bronson       M11  Unattached                   20:13.29
    4   149  Good, Jason                M40  Unattached                   21:06.93
    5   150  Deal, Bill                 M61  Unattached                   21:27.11
    6   161  Thompson, Tony             M53  Unattached                   21:31.42
    7   134  McAfee, Eric               M31  Unattached                   21:36.15
    8   167  Carroll, Mike              M37  Unattached                   21:36.84
    9   116  Lemoine, Kirk              M43  Unattached                   21:39.37
   10   155  Cochran, Steve             M51  Unattached                   21:43.05
   11   153  Bogard, Steve              M57  Unattached                   21:45.13
   12   152  Matt, Hoard                M28  Unattached                   21:56.78
   13   148  Bendel, Thomas             M13  Unattached                   22:02.54
   14    62  Roberson, Jeff             M52  Unattached                   22:14.86
   15   162  Eads, David                M33  Unattached                   22:22.86
   16    72  Smith, Brad                M30  Unattached                   22:40.33
   17    26  Ellis, Michael             M47  Unattached                   22:46.95
   18   114  Fager, Kyle                M19  Unattached                   23:04.42
   19   154  Clark, Michael             M26  Unattached                   23:26.84
   20   125  Sweazey, Ashley            W24  Unattached                   23:40.53
   21    66  Schwab, Jessica            W27  Unattached                   23:48.28
   22   168  Carroll, Nancy             W37  Unattached                   23:49.06
   23    73  Smith, Danny               M52  Unattached                   23:55.53
   24    71  Shillings, Ray             M52  Unattached                   24:11.37
   25   126  Hann, Josh                 M23  Unattached                   24:40.89
   26   140  Paglia, Robert             M34  Unattached                   24:54.80
   27    94  Keene, Kevin               M20  Unattached                   25:10.79
   28   127  Myers, Mark                M47  Unattached                   25:15.11
   29   166  Smith, Milton              M49  Unattached                   25:25.02
   30   169  Reynolds, Bruno            M58  Unattached                   25:29.86
   31   156  Cochran, David             M50  Unattached                   25:35.00
   32   105  Sendek, Lily               W39  Unattached                   25:54.92
   33    50  Morocco, Stephanie         W37  Unattached                   25:57.31
   34   129  Mann, Matthew              M40  Unattached                   26:07.66
   35    36  Horne, Mark                M38  Unattached                   26:15.84
   36   120  Johnson, Lauren            W25  Unattached                   26:47.81
   37    44  Leavitt, Mike              M36  Unattached                   26:49.92
   38     1  Asher, James               M42  Unattached                   26:54.93
   39   131  Collins, Emily             W35  Unattached                   26:57.98
   40    32  Guckelberg, Lisa           W45  Unattached                   27:26.58
   41    77  Stewart, Kimberly          W22  Unattached                   27:42.82
   42    57  Peters, Susie              W31  Unattached                   27:46.26
   43    55  Owens, Sherrie             W53  Unattached                   28:09.03
   44    31  Guckelberg, Fred           M51  Unattached                   28:17.29
   45    78  Story, Stephanie           W23  Unattached                   28:25.75
   46    81  Teague, Angie              W34  Unattached                   28:31.74
   47   164  Branham, Ronnie            M48  Unattached                   28:36.15
   48    56  Page, Robert               M29  Unattached                   28:38.32
   49    13  Clayton, Amanda            W28  Unattached                   28:42.45
   50   104  Winkler, Erin              W21  Unattached                   28:50.61
   51   139  Pickard, Michael           M44  Unattached                   28:51.29
   52   138  Stephens, Deb              W56  Unattached                   29:00.89
   53    88  Wahlstrom, Paul            M46  Unattached                   29:03.24
   54    61  Robe, Nate                 M64  Unattached                   29:07.41
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   55    45  Liechty, Kate              W32  Unattached                   29:07.77
   56     8  Cavallo, Brad              M31  Unattached                   29:22.72
   57   141  Tunell, John               M30  Unattached                   29:29.15
   58   123  Moster, Eric               M31  Unattached                   29:32.18
   59    14  Clayton, Greg              M29  Unattached                   29:33.80
   60   115  Payne, David               M54  Unattached                   29:35.84
   61   101  Wichern, Becky             W20  Unattached                   29:36.25
   62    83  Thompson, Brittania        W37  Unattached                   29:43.71
   63   163  Hicks, Cameron             M41  Unattached                   29:45.77
   64   103  Taylor, Martha             W51  Unattached                   30:14.53
   65    89  Wahlstron, Karen           W44  Unattached                   30:20.34
   66    35  Hill, Kelly                W23  Unattached                   30:28.74
   67    53  Nehring, Lindsey           W24  Unattached                   30:39.12
   68    52  Mueller, Sandye            W37  Unattached                   30:41.57
   69     9  Chappell, Jeff             M42  Unattached                   31:10.97
   70    51  Mowery, Dory               W51  Unattached                   31:14.90
   71    43  Kottenstette, Nancy        W25  Unattached                   31:15.67
   72   151  Crame, Kimberly            W34  Unattached                   31:17.78
   73   165  Pesto, Robert              M41  Unattached                   31:24.06
   74    30  Gladish, Laura             W39  Unattached                   31:34.11
   75   176  Wynn, Tara                 W26  Unattached                   31:45.93
   76    38  Jacobucci, Jill            W36  Unattached                   31:46.40
   77    84  Townley, Dawn              W34  Unattached                   31:57.19
   78    99  Wininger, Connie           W55  Unattached                   32:08.35
   79    92  Woodard, Dina              W43  Unattached                   32:41.32
   80    82  Teague, Ben                M34  Unattached                   32:49.72
   81    96  Thacker, Kelly             W29  Unattached                   33:16.74
   82   170  Cleven, Kelly              W32  Unattached                   33:26.90
   83    37  Hutchcraft, Brandy         W32  Unattached                   33:28.34
   84   121  Theal, Jean                W47  Unattached                   33:29.21
   85    74  Smith, Karen               W60  Unattached                   33:31.48
   86    21  Cruser, Mary               W35  Unattached                   34:26.85
   87   128  Myers, Candace             W27  Unattached                   34:29.74
   88    48  Menke, Lori                W41  Unattached                   34:54.45
   89   135  Hatcher, Michell           W40  Unattached                   34:59.23
   90    70  Shillings, Karen           W53  Unattached                   35:04.43
   91   110  Gallagher, Susie           W34  Unattached                   35:04.76
   92   111  Gallagher, Robert          M44  Unattached                   35:09.58
   93   137  Wetzel, Greta              W26  Unattached                   35:15.31
   94     7  Butts, Jessica             W28  Unattached                   35:16.33
   95   174  Meyer, Cortney             W30  Unattached                   35:17.00
   96    87  Vaziri, Kristin            W34  Unattached                   35:36.16
   97    58  Pugh, Zack                 M24  Unattached                   36:07.75
   98    80  Sweeney, Allyson           W47  Unattached                   36:30.79
   99    28  Folds, Jane                W39  Unattached                   36:49.49
  100    16  Constantine, Elizabeth     W28  Unattached                   36:55.26
  101    63  Roberson, Trudy            W49  Unattached                   37:06.13
  102    54  Owens, David               M53  Unattached                   37:37.79
  103   113  McNeal, Dan                M48  Unattached                   38:04.16
  104   117  Winckelbach, Wendy         W34  Unattached                   38:06.15
  105   136  Ford, Bradley              M43  Unattached                   38:53.63
  106    15  Cole, Billie               W26  Unattached                   38:53.87
  107   124  Farr, Jodi                 W28  Unattached                   39:10.34
  108   132  McAfee, Jerry              M59  Unattached                   39:10.77
  109   133  McAfee, Diana              W59  Unattached                   39:14.68
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  110   158  Minnemann, Scott           M38  Unattached                   39:15.26
  111   160  Roleson, Will              M37  Unattached                   39:25.33
  112    25  Doney, Heather             W34  Unattached                   39:58.09
  113    10  Chappell, Kelly            W32  Unattached                   40:35.50
  114    46  McCrickard, Shirl          W44  Unattached                   41:57.59
  115    65  Schrock, Robert            M61  Unattached                   41:59.66
  116    40  Kimura, Elizabeth          W21  Unattached                   42:00.13
  117    33  Gunter, Lucas              M33  Unattached                   42:02.36
  118     2  Bartkiewioz, Betsy         W52  Unattached                   42:03.27
  119    59  Reisert, Aimee             W32  Unattached                   42:04.05
  120    60  Reisert, James             M31  Unattached                   42:08.97
  121    69  Schwegman, Marcy           W40  Unattached                   43:41.85
  122    47  McFarland, Rita            W79  Unattached                   45:44.86
  123    95  McFarland, Reba            W64  Unattached                   45:45.72
  124     6  Burns, Jenny               W31  Unattached                   46:17.16
  125   108  Pilman, Taffeney           W34  Unattached                   46:17.48
  126   109  Collier, Robyn             W32  Unattached                   46:33.92
  127     4  Barton, Julie              W45  Unattached                   46:57.62
  128    19  Corbin, Michelle           W27  Unattached                   46:58.40
  129    64  Rohrman, Elizabeth         W24  Unattached                   47:59.58
  130   118  Saberniak, Stacy           W22  Unattached                   48:00.01
  131   119  Saberniak, Sharon          W46  Unattached                   48:18.33
  132   130  Sutter, Jacquelyn          W47  Unattached                   48:19.17
  133    79  Sutter, Emily              W20  Unattached                   48:41.28
  134    97  Vance, Bill                M62  Unattached                   49:36.35
  135    90  Washington, Namon          M32  Unattached                   49:44.72
  136    86  Vaziri, Aaron              M40  Unattached                   50:04.03
  137    29  Gesse, Jennifer            W27  Unattached                   50:04.58
  138   157  Verone, Michael            M30  Unattached                   50:09.83
  139   112  May, Barbara               W61  Unattached                   51:09.91
  140    91  Wiser, Sarah               W19  Unattached                   51:21.12
  141    68  Schwant, Kurt              M38  Unattached                   51:23.51
  142   144  Meyer, Joseph              M31  Unattached                   51:26.47
  143   143  Meyer, Heather             W32  Unattached                   52:06.56
  144   159  Roleson, Cristy            W37  Unattached                   52:07.80
  145    67  Schwant, Kim               W34  Unattached                   52:51.44
  146     5  Bryant, Michelle           W38  Unattached                   53:07.58
  147    39  Keyes, Jill                W29  Unattached                   53:08.51
  148    20  Cox, Tara                  W30  Unattached                   53:18.53
  149    41  Kosco, Jeanne              W59  Unattached                   53:20.23
  150   175  Ball, Jill                 W54  Unattached                   53:20.99
  151   171  Coy, Judy                  W58  Unattached                   53:46.41
  152   107  Smelser, Noah               M9  Unattached                   53:47.30
  153   100  Smelser, Jack              M51  Unattached                   53:54.71
  154    42  Kosco, John                M59  Unattached                   54:22.98
  155   106  Kaiser, Barbara            W64  Unattached                   56:50.05
  156   142  Willing, Dana              W33  Unattached                   56:50.67
  157   145  Meyer, Joe                 M60  Unattached                   57:19.24
  158   147  Mueller, Marlene           W58  Unattached                   57:21.19
  159   146  Mueller, George            M61  Unattached                   57:47.43
  160   173  Henson, Cecelia            W34  Unattached                   57:47.92
  161   172  DiCurcio, Elaine           W31  Unattached                 1:04:06.30
  162    98  Krieger, Vicki             W60  Unattached                 1:04:06.30
  163    76  Stelljes, Angela           W30  Unattached                 1:04:06.30
  164    93  Stevenson, Susie           W49  Unattached                 1:04:06.30
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  165    27  Flock, Linda               W59  Unattached                 1:04:06.30
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